OFTION #1

104 Patient Facility Mental Hoalth
OPTION #2 Hosnital Gode oo
90 Patient Facility - Support for 104 ospital - °chL'I’|'1<:
OPTION #3 y

20 Patient Facility - Support for 50

BUILDING PROGRAM

OPTION # 1 2 3
PATIENT COUNT 104 a0 a0
Humber of Acute Units q 2 2
Patients per Acute Unit 1.131212 1312 1412
Number of Criminal Units q 2 2
Patients per Criminal Unit 14141410 1410 14,10
BUILDING GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE 111424 16,231 10,618
*** If Gym (s Shared (- 1386 SF) 110,038 14845 69,232
Site Programming

Acres Required 9

Acres Recommended 1

Parking Required (Code Minimum) 141

Parking Recommended 22%
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ID ﬁ.._.mmx M.ﬁmm_A Name Duration _mﬁn Finish
o ;\_oam 7 V
1 ) o Mental Health Hospital - Sedgwick County
2 » Programming 27 days? Mon 8/7/23 Tue 9/12/23
5 o= N s . on 7 Mon 8/14/23
4 ol Initial Program Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Tue 8/15/23 Tue 8/15/23
BER L4 State/County Response 1 day Wed 8/16/23 Wed 8/16/23
o= RS- . s wedszyos
7 - Program Iteration #1 Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/24/23
8 | e State/County Response 1 day Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23
s = s s vonsns T
10 b o Final Program Review email 5 days Mon 8/28/23 Frio/1/23
11 > Final Program Delivered 0 days Fri9/1/23 Fri9/1/23
12 =
13 = Schematic Design 832 days Fri 9/8/23 Mon 11/16/26
14 L Initial SD Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Fri9/8/23 Fri 9/8/23
5 o= RS s - Vo123 Mon9/ie:
16 - SD #1 Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Tue 9/19/23 Tue 9/19/23
17 - State/County Response 1 day Wed 9/20/23 Wed 9/20/23
18 = e 1 days  Thu9/21/23 Thu 10/5/23
19 - SD #2 Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Fri 10/6/23 Fri 10/6/23
20 | = State/County Response 1 day Mon 10/9/23 Mon 10/9/23
a2 = | SSEE oy Tue 10/10/23 Mon 10/16/23
22, | = Final SD Review Meeting 2pm-4pm 1 day Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23
23 L Final SD Delivered 0 days Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23

Project: Sedgwick County Ment
Date: Fri 9/8/23
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